

BID 25-03 TABULTATION

Hike and Bike Trail from Camp Fire Property to Lucy Park
CWF25-452-02 ; CSJ: 0903-03-119
BID DATE: March 31, 2025

BASE BID				JLT Contracting		Scales Construction		Wilson Contracting		NAE Contracting		Ti-Zack Concrete, LLC	
Pay Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
100-7002	PREPARING ROW	STA	21.7	\$3,400.00	\$73,780.00	\$6,000.00	\$130,200.00	\$4,185.00	\$90,814.50	\$3,375.60	\$73,250.52	\$6,100.00	\$132,370.00
104-7013	REMOVING CONC (SIDEWALKS)	SY	200	\$81.00	\$16,200.00	\$21.00	\$4,200.00	\$14.63	\$2,926.00	\$45.78	\$9,156.00	\$30.50	\$6,100.00
104-7046	REMOVING CONC (MISC)	SY	40	\$56.00	\$2,240.00	\$21.00	\$840.00	\$14.63	\$585.20	\$45.78	\$1,831.20	\$30.50	\$1,220.00
105-7026	REMOVING STAB BASE AND ASPH PAV (6")	SY	112	\$75.00	\$8,400.00	\$21.00	\$2,352.00	\$14.63	\$1,638.56	\$267.74	\$29,986.88	\$93.94	\$10,521.28
110-7004	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY AND CHANNEL)	CY	1,231	\$12.50	\$15,387.50	\$27.00	\$33,237.00	\$15.00	\$18,465.00	\$31.26	\$38,481.06	\$67.10	\$82,600.10
132-7002	EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(DENS CONT)(TY A)	CY	966	\$13.50	\$13,041.00	\$27.00	\$26,082.00	\$16.00	\$15,456.00	\$68.97	\$66,625.02	\$91.50	\$88,389.00
160-7010	FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL (6")	STA	21.7	\$3,500.00	\$75,950.00	\$3,300.00	\$71,610.00	\$1,800.00	\$39,060.00	\$15,322.76	\$332,503.89	\$1,830.00	\$39,711.00
164-7019	CELL FBR MLCH SEED (PERM)(URBAN)(SANDY)	SY	8,780	\$1.50	\$13,170.00	\$2.00	\$17,560.00	\$1.25	\$10,975.00	\$1.84	\$16,155.20	\$10.98	\$96,404.40
168-7001	VEGETATIVE WATERING	TGL	321	\$70.00	\$22,470.00	\$65.00	\$20,865.00	\$62.31	\$20,001.51	\$76.61	\$24,591.81	\$122.00	\$39,162.00
169-7007	SOIL RETENTION BLANKETS (CL 1) (TY D)	SY	6,226	\$3.40	\$21,168.40	\$4.00	\$24,904.00	\$2.98	\$18,553.48	\$6.13	\$38,165.38	\$8.54	\$53,170.04
170-7001	IRRIGATION SYSTEM	LS	1	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$4,100.00	\$4,100.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$30,645.51	\$30,645.51	\$54,900.00	\$54,900.00
192-7036	PLANT MATERIAL (10 GAL)(TREE)	EA	135	\$175.00	\$23,625.00	\$190.00	\$25,650.00	\$159.99	\$21,598.65	\$153.23	\$20,686.05	\$549.00	\$74,115.00
423-7016	RETAINING WALL (CAST-IN-PLACE)	SF	8,657	\$109.00	\$943,613.00	\$130.00	\$1,125,410.00	\$240.50	\$2,082,008.50	\$152.68	\$1,321,750.76	\$91.50	\$792,115.50
432-7005	RIPRAP (CONC)(CL B)	CY	5	\$650.00	\$3,250.00	\$800.00	\$4,000.00	\$260.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,007.77	\$5,038.85	\$1,037.00	\$5,185.00
432-7041	RIPRAP (STONE PROTECTION)	CY	270	\$152.00	\$41,040.00	\$184.00	\$49,680.00	\$100.00	\$27,000.00	\$383.07	\$103,428.90	\$427.00	\$115,290.00
450-7062	RAIL {HANDRAIL} (TY E)	LF	236	\$190.00	\$44,840.00	\$179.00	\$42,244.00	\$300.00	\$70,800.00	\$239.75	\$56,581.00	\$244.00	\$57,584.00
464-7009	RC PIPE (CL III)(36 IN)	LF	134	\$165.00	\$22,110.00	\$344.00	\$46,096.00	\$310.00	\$41,540.00	\$278.84	\$37,364.56	\$671.00	\$89,914.00
465-7336	INLET (COMP)(TY SIDEWALK BRIDGE)	EA	2	\$5,800.00	\$11,600.00	\$2,400.00	\$4,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,591.06	\$41,182.12	\$20,740.00	\$41,480.00
466-7009	HEADWALL (CH-FW-0)(DIA=36IN)	EA	1	\$16,800.00	\$16,800.00	\$17,900.00	\$17,900.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$16,695.52	\$16,695.52	\$32,940.00	\$32,940.00
500-7001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$87,000.00	\$87,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$216,887.94	\$216,887.94
502-7001	BARR,SIGNS, TRAFFIC HANDLING (LOC 1)	EA	6	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$600.00	\$3,600.00	\$2,298.42	\$13,790.52	\$6,100.00	\$36,600.00
506-7001	ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 1)	LF	20	\$180.00	\$3,600.00	\$88.00	\$1,760.00	\$63.00	\$1,260.00	\$36.77	\$735.40	\$459.94	\$9,198.80
506-7011	ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE)	LF	20	\$80.00	\$1,600.00	\$22.00	\$440.00	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$36.77	\$735.40	\$305.00	\$6,100.00
506-7020	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (INSTALL) (TY 1)	SY	95	\$45.00	\$4,275.00	\$44.00	\$4,180.00	\$24.00	\$2,280.00	\$22.98	\$2,183.10	\$244.00	\$23,180.00
506-7024	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (REMOVE)	SY	95	\$30.00	\$2,850.00	\$11.00	\$1,045.00	\$7.00	\$665.00	\$22.98	\$2,183.10	\$67.10	\$6,374.50
506-7034	CONSTRUCTION PERIMETER FENCE	LF	1,105	\$10.00	\$11,050.00	\$10.00	\$11,050.00	\$9.05	\$10,000.25	\$30.65	\$33,868.25	\$54.90	\$60,664.50
506-7039	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)	LF	1,530	\$7.50	\$11,475.00	\$5.00	\$7,650.00	\$5.00	\$7,650.00	\$3.06	\$4,681.80	\$18.30	\$27,999.00
506-7041	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)	LF	1,530	\$5.05	\$7,726.50	\$2.00	\$3,060.00	\$1.00	\$1,530.00	\$0.31	\$474.30	\$6.10	\$9,333.00
506-7044	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (INSTL)(12")	LF	30	\$107.00	\$3,210.00	\$11.00	\$330.00	\$9.00	\$270.00	\$15.32	\$459.60	\$79.30	\$2,379.00
506-7046	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (REMOVE)	LF	30	\$70.00	\$2,100.00	\$3.00	\$90.00	\$2.00	\$60.00	\$7.66	\$229.80	\$30.50	\$915.00
531-7003	CONC SIDEWALKS (6")	SY	2,907	\$83.00	\$241,281.00	\$118.00	\$343,026.00	\$89.00	\$258,723.00	\$122.48	\$356,049.36	\$189.10	\$549,713.70
550-7001	CHAIN LINK FENCE (INSTALL)(6")	LF	1,028	\$80.50	\$82,754.00	\$76.00	\$78,128.00	\$69.07	\$71,003.96	\$106.38	\$109,358.64	\$176.90	\$181,853.20
550-7009	GATE (INSTALL)(DOUBLE)(6'X14')	EA	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,447.62	\$3,447.62	\$6,100.00	\$6,100.00
1003-7001	LANDSCAPE AMENITY (BENCH)	EA	3	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$15,587.93	\$46,763.79	\$1,464.00	\$4,392.00
TOTAL BASE				\$1,885,606.40		\$2,205,789.00		\$2,884,964.61		\$2,989,080.91		\$2,954,861.96	

ADDITIVE ALTERNATE				JLT Contracting		Scales Construction		Wilson Contracting		NAE Contracting		Ti-Zack Concrete, LLC	
Pay Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
105-7026	REMOVING STAB BASE AND ASPH PAV (6")	SY	2,050	\$83.00	\$170,150.00	\$90.00	\$184,500.00	\$89.00	\$182,450.00	\$112.73	\$231,096.50	\$215.94	\$442,677.00
360-7090	CONC PAV (JOINT REINF) (6")	SY	2,050	\$13.00	\$26,650.00	\$25.00	\$51,250.00	\$14.63	\$29,991.50	\$7.66	\$15,703.00	\$67.10	\$137,555.00
TOTAL ADD/ALT				\$196,800.00		\$235,750.00		\$212,441.50		\$246,799.50		\$580,232.00	
TOTAL PROJECT				\$2,082,406.40		\$2,441,539.00		\$3,097,406.11		\$3,235,880.41		\$3,535,093.96	

